760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire down lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Down Lights
CL: Down Light
Long-Term Contribution

 c
m
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
CL: Down Light
METALS
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
PHOTOMETRICS:
Ø in.fc
21
41
62
83
1032
3
5
10
39
0' 3' 6'6' 3'
3'
6'
9'
12'
15'
WIDTH
20 Watt
KEY
ø: circle diameter in inches at that
distance from the lamp.
fc: footcandle
For approximate conversion to lumens,
multiply footcandles by 10
INCANDESCENT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE CL
2 LAMP
20 (32º beam), 20N (18º beam), 20V (6º beam), 35 (32º beam)
All 2,000 Hr Halogen
3 FINISH CU, NP, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  CL-20-SB = CL - 20W Halogen Lamp - Sedona Brown  Finish
The CL includes choice of
halogen AR-11 lamp and choice